FE309, FE319, FE329
COUNTERS   CONTROLLERS   ENCODERS
Printed in Germany  03.01
170.02.168/4
IVO GmbH & Co.
P.O. Box 3360  •  D-78022 Villingen-Schwenningen
Phone +49 (0)7720 942-0  •  Fax +49 (0)7720 942-999
www.ivo.de  •  e-mail: info@ivo.de
1
FE309 to be plugged in and lined up within housing
FE319 with screw fixture
FE329 with clamping fixture
Order designations
Standard voltages
A3  24 VDC
A5  24 VAC
A8 110 VAC
A9 230 VAC
Front dimensions 50 x 50 mm
To be plug. in a. lined up within housing
 FE309.550A    B With reset button a. electr. reset, 5-digit
Front dimensions 60 x 75 mm
Fast. of front pl. by means of 2 screws
 FE319.550A    B With reset button a. electr. reset, 5-digit
Frontmaß 53.2 x 53.2 mm
Fastening by means of clamp. spring
 FE329.550A    B With reset button a. electr. reset, 5-digit
Mechanical data
Display 5-digit, 99 999
Preset value display During counting process the set
preset value is changing
Digit size Counting: approx. 4.5 mm high, white on
black background Preset: approx.
3.5 mm high, yellow on black background
Reset Manual push button or electric
Counting 1 pulse = 1 dig. added in 2 half-steps
Housing material Plastic, black front plate
Weight Approx. 230 g
Life cycle Counting: approx. 108 pulses
Electric reset: approx. 106 pulses
Output contact The integrated switch is a commercial mi-
croswitch with a one-pin changeover con-
tact. Mechanical life cycle: approx. 1 million
switch operations, electrical life cycle de-
pendent on load. In the case of an inductive
load, spark suppression should be
incorporated.
Electro-mechanical Preselection
Counters with One Preset,
Manual and Electrical Reset
Pin assignment
End contactVoltage
1 2 5 6 21 20 22
R
es
et
Voltage
count
+
(-) -(+
)
+
(-) -(+
)
FE309, FE319, FE329
Subject to modification in technic and design.
Errors and omissions excepted.
2
Dimensions and cutout sizes
FE309 to be plugged in and lined up within housing
FE319 with screw fixture
FE329 with clamping fixture
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature    0...+45 °C